· · · ·		NVEYANC ¹ E ^{mq} Page 26.
The set	U.S. BANK OF WAS	HINGTON, N.A.
Trust described a	s Trustee or Successor s follows:	Trustee under that certain Deed of
DATE :	JUNE 30, 1989	RECORDED : JULY 7, 1989
RECORDING NO :	2378	M80
COUNTY OF :	(LAMATH	BOOK : PAGE : 12481 STATE OF : OREGON
GRANTOR :	Yelma B Dewey	
TRUSTEE : U.	S. BANK OF WASHTNOT	
	S. BANK OF WASHINGTON,	Ν.Α.
title and interest whi	gain, sell and reconvey, un ch was heretofore acquired ECEMBER 9, 1991	Deed of Trust, a written request to recon- e Deed of Trust have been fully satisfied, ito the parties entitled thereto all right, by said Trustee(s) under said Deed of Trust
		ADMINISTRATIVE OFFICER
STATE OF OREGON)	US/BANK OF WASHINGTON, N.A.
COUNTY OF WASHINGTON) sa	STATE OF OREGON)
On this day personally	appropriate by C	COUNTY OF WASHINGTON)
to me known to be the i who executed the within and acknowledged that s free and voluntary act purposes herein mention	ndividual described in and and foregoing instrument, he signed the same as her and deed, for the uses and ed.	commissioned and successful of OREGON duly
GIVEN under my hand and official seal this day of, 19 Notary Public in and for the STATE OF OREGON		ADMINISTRATIVE OFFICER
BY:BY:		the foregoing instrument and askauli
My Commission Expires:		voluntary act and deed of said as
	**********	ed, and an oath states that about the
AFTER RECORDING RETURN TO:		that the seal affired is the abarrant, and
ASPEN TITLE & ESCROW, INC.		hand and official seal and added and
525 MAIN STREET		day and year above written.
KLAMATH FALLS OR 97601		My Commission Expires: MAY 29, 1994
TTENTION:		The second secon
SCROW #		STATE OF OREGON, County of Klamath ss.
	. · · · · ·	Filed for record at request of:
		on this <u>18th</u> day of <u>Dec.</u> A.D., 19 <u>91</u>

2

;

ж т° Fee, \$8.00

Deputy.